

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER Quezon Ave. Quezon City Tel. No.: 588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 390

PURCHAS	SE ORDER	9.	No	71004
FOR SUPI	PLIES OR EQUIPN EN-2020-10-63	MENT		10/30/2020
P. R. NO	L14-2020-10-00	Date	d:	10,00,2020
MODE OF	PPOCUREMENT Bayaninan 2	dur	12.50	: 12-11-20
CS No.	R2020-12-539	AC I	No. 202	20-643M(NP)
DATE OF	D.O.	December	17, 202	.0

Is to be Location	e made: _Sup			Delivery period: 7 working Bidder's Bond Posted: Cashier's / Manager PCMC O.R. No.	Cash Crt Ch	eck No.	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	ritten request of the co	ARTICLES	enoskarie	UNIT COST	TOTAL COS
11>	particles known	unit efficiency (prov n (0.003 micron	Airborne Purification Hepa IQAIR (Made in Switzerland en) for all viruses, bacteria and	etor to the effect before the no objections.	evid be va	(Three millior twenty one th	3,221,420.00 www.www. two hundred lousand four http pesos only).
>	(For upright motor model with a 360 degree of Airflow: 820 cull These ISO5 and microns by 100 0.3 microns downeter room (30 Compact size of Powder coated instead of mobiselectable fansiste of 5 speed levels EN 1822 or equivalent GC. So speed levels EN 1822 or equivalent GC. So speed levels EN 1822 or equivalent GC. The speed levels EN 1822 or equivalent GCX VOC activation and speed levels EN 1822 or equivalent EN 1822	del) without si silencer module ange) pic meter per h d 6 levels of 0.4%) who to 30,000 pic steel/stainless le casters) signed settings with variable tings with silencer nuivalent standan including for able ivated carbon d color coded control ounted, table times with silencer nuivalent standant including for able ivated carbon decorrol ounted, table to the silencer ounted to the silencer ounted color coded control ounted, table the silencer ounted table to the silencer ounted table to the silencer ounted table to the silencer outer outer table to the silencer of the silencer of the silencer of table table to the silencer of table tabl	lencer module, air is directed versions is directed horizontally and microns readily exceeded (activatives in 5 minutes and near (activatives in 5 minutes in 5 minutes in 5 minutes in 5 minutes in 6	erically within a 360 degree range; d adjustable louvers can direct air to adjust able louvers can direct air to a second and a second	oic III de la company de la co	schedule C C C Inspectio Resident advance default the requir delivery a 2. A delivery a delivery a	
	ng Code	diodina	felivered goods, either	1) with he appdomning robbin	ografeen		3,221,420.00
	ROVED:	BLE:	Attachmen × □ P.R. No × ☑ Abstrac □ Canvass □ Notarize Exclusir □ Justifica	ts: EN-2020-10-63 t of Canvass/Bids s Sheet/Tender of Bids ed Certification of we Distributor	This is today to Purcha Compar stipulati	he Original se Order, y bound by on of the con	



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER Quezon Ave. Quezon City Tel. No.: 588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 390

Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

PURCHAS	SE ORDER			71004
	PLIES OR EQUIPM EN-2020-10-63	MENT	1	71004
P. R. NO		Dated:	'	0/30/2020
MODE OF	PPOCUREMENT EP-Bayanihan 2			12-11-20
CS No.	R2020-12-539	AC No. December 17	2020-6	643M(NP)
DATE OF	P.O	December 17	, 2020	

ETH A. VI	Chief Acco	220	☐ Canvass S ☐ Notarized	Sheet/Tender of Bids Certification of Distributor	CERTIFICATION This is to certify to today the Original Purchase Order, a Company bound by stipulation of the contlaws applicable. (Signature over purchase)	hat I received copy of this and held the the terms and tract and other
Funding	g Code 2	- 02-01- a	10-030/Bayan han (1)	J 936.2M	TOTAL AMOUNT P	3,221,420.00
equal to 5% of t	he undelivered item/s		mani oli bussii sie asika	To see Sakou (mission		
n case of bidding	, forfeiture of perform	ance bond				
	ive mode of procurem	MARKET BARD SHIP	Comprising Committee and Commi			
	f procurred from third	- 10 日本の大学を表示しています。 - 10 日本	SULVENIMENT PRODUCT I			
	nuty may recind or ter dies available under th		nord busingings on prusu, conti.262 01			
			hout prejudice to other courses of		are retail of the retain those of	
			o portion for everyday of delay. 1% of the amount of the contract.		Days A Spring of the	
			d portion for everyday of delay.			
		ent defects and disfactory Deliver	all the conditions imposed under les:	er this contract have been fully n	net.	
ne said am	ount shall only	be released aft	er the lapse of the warranty per			red are
deductible	n for the warra e to final paym	ent	vered by retention money in an a	amount equivalent to at least fiv	e percent (5%) of the contract	price
	anty Security:	mby oball barre	round by not - the			
			Note. I of the use of Engineering	y ocollon ,	Late that Butter I is the	
			***Nothing For Note: For the use of Engineering			
30	to 45 calendar	days /	4			
C. De	elivery:		s eldeliks kanne sammen.		The state of the s	
			nance and particle counting		angt/al_D is 155%	
	ears parts and	labor /				
	orior to release arranty:	to client .			nut teudos	
			pendent testing companies and	each filter is tested and validate	d internally	
	Complies CE s		at fall power of 620 cubic meters	s per riour) , 220V- 240 V	0000	
			ote weight of accessories such at full power of 820 cubic meters			
			mm and with antibacterial paint			
			the left in a per sufficient	7	and ordinal	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	A Part of the same	ARTICLES	UNIT COST	TOTAL COS
Special	Instructions			PCMC O.R. No	Amount F	
Location	n: Gro	ound Floor, PCI		Cashier's / Manage PCMC O.R. No.	er's / Cert Check No. Amount P	
	madeSu	oply & Property	Section	Bidder's Bond Posted:		
Is to be			ion/Unit where delivery	Delivery period: 7 working		



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunkline: 588-9900 DirectLine: 924-0836 Fax No: 924-0840

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2020-269

FILRAD CORPORATION
165 Scout Chuatoco
Brgy. Obero
Quezon City
Tel: 8277-2767

This is to inform you that	t Purchase Order No.	71004	as a result of	EP Bayanihan 2
for the Procurement of	5 units Airborne Puri	fication Hepa Fi	Itration System IQAIR	, Cleanzone SLS
has been approved.				
You may now proceed w	ith the delivery of the it	ems listed in	the attached Purch	ase Order within

JULIUS A. LECCIONES, MD, PhD, DPA, CESO III Executive Director

CONFORME:
Received Original
Signature Over Printed Name
Authorized Representative
Date: